
G GLUTEN FREE                        V VEGETARIAN                        N VEGAN                        H BIGKID DONATION

IF YOU SUFFER FROM ANY FOOD ALLERGY OR INTOLERANCE, PLEASE MAKE YOUR SERVER AWARE. A 
DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO ALL TABLES RECEIVING SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTED 
TO STAFF. WE ARE DELIGHTED TO DONATE £1 PER DISH TO THE BIGKID FOUNDATION ON SELECTED DISHES. 

LONDON BURRATA V
truffle honey, crisped shallots and crostini 

CRISPY SQUID 
with garlic aioli

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN 
peanut butter and miso sauce

PESTO HALLOUMI FRIES V
with aioli

STICKY CHICKEN WINGS 
in a honey, orange BBQ glaze

LENTIL & CHICKPEA HUMMUS V
with grilled flatbread

LAMB CHIPOLATAS
with red pepper chimichurri sauce

BEER BACON 
with Dijon mayonnaise and crispy onions

GRILLED HERB SOURDOUGH V
with shallots and tarragon	

BAKED CHEESE PUFFS V
with pesto mayonnaise

PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS 

BAR BITES

FOR THE TABLE

All our burgers come served on a toasted brioche bun with a side of 
thick cut chips, or swap for sweet potato fries for £1.5 

SPICED LAMB BURGER with tzatziki, pickled red cabbage and 
pepper relish

HEREFORD AGED BEEF BURGER with lettuce, tomato, homemade 
pickles and burger dressing

MIAMI BURGER soya patty served with vegan herbed mayonnaise, 
lettuce, tomato and sauerkraut N  

CRUMBED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER with lettuce, tomato, 
homemade pickles and burger dressing

>>> PIMP YOUR BURGER 
Bacon, Cheese, Vegan Cheese, Mushroom, Jalapeños, Chorizo, 
Guacamole  £1 EACH

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS served with peas and tartare 
sauce

RIB EYE STEAK with thick cut chips and red pepper chimichurri

GOAN CURRY with mixed spring vegetables, wild rice and spiced 
crispy onion N G H

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SALAD with avocado, confit sweet pepper, sun 
blushed tomato and pesto  H

PICKLED ARTICHOKE AND GREEN BEAN SALAD with crème fraîche 
dressing and candied pumpkin seeds V G

BURGERS

MAINS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 
with butterscotch sauce and 
vanilla bean ice cream £6.5

ETON MESS with raspberries, 
strawberries, custard and 

meringue £6.5

ICE CREAM three scoops of 
your choice £5.5

Or why not finish with 
one of our cocktails or 
digestifs? Can we tempt 

you? Just ask!

£8.0

£6.5

£6.5

£6.0

£6.0

£5.5

£7.5

£14.0

£22.0

£12.0

£12.5

£10.5

£19.5

£7.5
or

£14

£12.5

£11.0

Green Beans with Butter V G £4

Mixed Salad N G £3.95

Thick Cut Chips N £3.95

Fries N £3.95 

Sweet Potato Fries N £5

DESSERTSIDES

£14.0

£12.5

£12.5

£12.5

SMALL PLATES

£5.0

£4.5

£5.0

£4.5

LIVELYBOARD, crispy squid, chicken 
wings, lamb chipolatas, pesto halloumi 
fries and dips

MEZZE PLATE, lentil & chickpea hummus, 
sweet potato falafels, harrisa red pepper 
and grilled flatbreads V Choose small or 
large serve

WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT with onion 
marmalade and toasted sourdough V 

NACHOS with corn chips, melted cheddar, 
jalapeños, tomato salsa, sour cream and 
guacamole G 

CHILLI BEEF or REFRIED BLACK BEANS 

WANT IT VEGAN? JUST ASK!


