MAINS

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS served with peas and tartare sauce	£14.0
RIB EYE STEAK with thick cut chips and red pepper chimichurri	£22.0
GOAN CURRY with mixed spring vegetables, wild rice and spiced crispy onion 🏵 🗗 🔾	£12.0
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SALAD with avocado, confit sweet pepper, sun blushed tomato and pesto O	£12.5
PICKLED ARTICHOKE AND GREEN BEAN SALAD with crème fraîche dressing and candied pumpkin seeds (1) (1)	£10.5

BURGERS

All our burgers come served on a toasted brioche bun with a side of thick cut chips, or swap for sweet potato fries for £1.5

SPICED LAMB BURGER with tzatziki, pickled red cabbage and	£14.0
pepper relish	

HEREFORD AGED BEEF BURGER with lettuce, tomato, homemade £12.5 pickles and burger dressing

MIAMI BURGER soya patty served with vegan herbed mayonnaise, £12.5 lettuce, tomato and sauerkraut $^{\odot}$

CRUMBED BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER with lettuce, tomato, f12.5 homemade pickles and burger dressing

>>> PIMP YOUR BURGER

Bacon, Cheese, Vegan Cheese, Mushroom, Jalapeños, Chorizo, Guacamole £1 EACH

SIDES

Green Beans with Butter ① ① £4

Mixed Salad ① ① £3.95

Thick Cut Chips ② £3.95

Fries ① £3.95



DESSERT

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

with butterscotch sauce and vanilla bean ice cream £6.5

ETON MESS with raspberries, strawberries, custard and meringue £6.5

ICE CREAM three scoops of your choice £5.5

Or why not finish with one of our cocktails or digestifs? Can we tempt you? Just ask!

BAR BITES

BEER BACON with Dijon mayonnaise and crispy onions	£5.0
GRILLED HERB SOURDOUGH ♥ with shallots and tarragon	£4.5
BAKED CHEESE PUFFS (1) with pesto mayonnaise	£5.0
PARMESAN TRUFFLE CHIPS	£4.5

SMALL PLATES

LONDON BURRATA To truffle honey, crisped shallots and crostini	£8.0
CRISPY SQUID with garlic aioli	£6.5
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN peanut butter and miso sauce	£6.5
PESTO HALLOUMI FRIES with aioli	£6.0
STICKY CHICKEN WINGS in a honey, orange BBQ glaze	£6.0
LENTIL & CHICKPEA HUMMUS with grilled flatbread	£5.5
LAMB CHIPOLATAS with red pepper chimichurri sauce	£7.5

FOR THE TABLE

LIVELYBOARD , crispy squid, chicken wings, lamb chipolatas, pesto halloumi fries and dips	£19.5
MEZZE PLATE, lentil & chickpea hummus,	£7.5
sweet potato falafels, harrisa red pepper	or
and grilled flatbreads ① Choose small or large serve	£14
WHOLE BAKED CAMEMBERT with onion marmalade and toasted sourdough ①	£12.5
NACHOS with corn chips, melted cheddar,	£11.0
jalapeños, tomato salsa, sour cream and	
guacamole 6	
CHILLI BEEF or REFRIED BLACK BEANS	
WANT IT VEGAN? JUST ASK!	







